2/18/22, 8:12 AM

Incident Information

Incident Type: 1 Officer Alarm Leval:
Priority: P2 Urgent Problem:
Determinant: Agency:
Base Response#: Jurisdiction:
Confirmation#: Division:
Taken By: Marcotte, Amanda Battalion:
Response Area; P112 Response Plan:
Disposition: Report Made Command Ch:
Cancel Reason: D Dispatcher Cancellalion Primary TAC:
Incident Status: Closed Secondary TAC:
Certification: Delay Reason (if any):
Longitude: 104994950 Latitude:
Incident Location
Location Name: BNSF RAILWAY - [FO MAIN BLDG County:
Address: 3700 N Globeville Rd Location Type:
Apartment: Cross Strast:
Building: Map Reference:
Chty, State, Zip: Denver CO 80216
Call Receipt
Caller Name: BNSF Railway
Method Received: Call Back Phone:
Caller Type: Caller Location:
Caller Address: Caller Locatlon Phone:
Caller Building: Caller Apartment:
Caller City, State, Zip: Caller County:
Time Stamps Elapsed Times
Description Date Tima User Description
Phone Pickup 2/8/2022 11:05:17
1st Key Stroke 2/9/2022 11:05:17 Received to In Queue
In Waiting Queue 2/9/2022 11:05:17 Call Taking
Call Taking Complete 2/9/2022 11:05:17 Marcotta, In Queue to 1st Assign
Amanda
1st Unit Assigned 2/9/2022 11:05:49 Call Received to 1st Assign
1st Unit Enroute 2/9/2022 11:29:51 Assigned to 1st Enroute
1st Unit Arrived 2/5/2022 11:15:39 Enroute to 1st Arrived
Closed 2/912022 16:27:55 Hancock, Incident Duration
Nicole E. = CIT,
CTO
Resources Assigned
Primary
Unit Flag Assigned Disposition Enroute Staged Arrived At Patient Delay AvallComplete
112C Y 11:05:49 Report Made 11:15:39
112D N 11:12:24
120A N 11:12:24 Report Mada 11:21:51 11:21:51
11CA N 11:14.23 Report Made 11:21:55 11:21:55
7328 11:26:42 Back Up/
Cover Car
TOM12 N 11:29:52 Report Made
TOM11 N 11:29:52 Report Made
750A N 11:31:42
1238 N 11:59:38
Personnel Assigned
Unit Name
112C Michalski, A 88005 = CIT {P98005)
112D Montoya, Anthony 00132 (P00132) - Officer
120A Merrion, Maithew 00049 = SP, CIT (P00049) - Officer
732B Seib Jr, G 05018 = CIT (P05018) - Officer
TOM12 Carroll, D. 94026 = CIT (P24026)
TOM11 Bochert, M 93005 = CIT (P33005) - PD Default
750A Valerio, J 03005 = CIT (P03005) - Officer
1235 Dreyfuss, K 99033 = CIT (P99033) - PD Default

Caution Nates

Incident Detail Report
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Dala Source: Data Warehouse
Incident Status: Closed

Incident number; DPD-22-0067283

Case Numbers:

Incident Date; 2/9/2022 11:05:17
Report Generated: 2/18/2022 08:08:25

10.137.15.12/VisiNetBrowser/Search/IncidentReport.aspx?7id=29509102&ds=a

EMS request PD}
Police

DPD Denver Police
PD District 1

Dist 1- Sector 1

39765684

Denver

Park Ave W/W 43rd Ave

1/23H

3700 N GLOBEVILLE RD

14:18:08
11:13:.07
16:27:55

16:27.55

12:05:52
18:27:55

16:27:55

12:16:34
12:18:12

Time

00:00:00
00:00:32

00.00:32
00:16.02.7
-00:06:12.
05:22:38

Odm. Odm, Cancel
EnrouteArrived Reason
15816.0

D
Dispatcher
Cancellation
D
Dispatcher
Cancellation

D
Dispalcher
Cancellation
D
Dispatcher
Cancellation

174
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Notes
BNSF Rail: AED located in terminal,

Pre-Scheduled Information
No Pre-Schaeduled Infermation

Transports
No Transports Information

Transport Legs
Mo Transports Information

Comments

Data Time User
21912022 11:02:24 PC05476
21912022 11:03:04 PC05476
2/9/2022 11:03:12 PC05476
2/9/2022 11:03:58 E2179
2/912022 11:04:1 PCO054786
2/9/2022 11:04:35 PC05476
2/9/2022 11:05:13 E2179
21912022 11:05:17 E2179
2/9/2022 11:.05:41 PC05476
2/9/2022 11.06:14 F85010
2/9/2022 11:06:27 PC05476
2/9/2022 11:06:34 PC05476
2/9/2022 11:06:34 PC05476
21972022 11:07.07 PC05476
2/9/2022 11:07:17 F95010
2/9/2022 11:07:27 PCO05476
2/9/2022 11:07:41 PC05476
2/9/2022 11:07:43 PC05285
2/9/2022 11:07:49 PC05295
2/9/2022 11:08:10 PC05476
21912022 11:08:13 PC05476
2/9/2022 11:11:36 F15028
2/9/2022 11:12:03 F15028
2/972022 1:12:31 PCO5001
2/9/2022 11:14:03 PCG5001
2/9/2022 11:14:35 E2002
2/9/2022 11:20:59 F19042
2/9/2022 11:31:27 PC05001
2/9/2022 11:34:08 E2179
2/9/2022 11:45:35 F19042
2/9/2022 12:00:49 F15028
2/8/2022 12:01:43 F19042
2/9/2022 12:05:52 mobil
219/2022 12:08:15 E2202
2/9/2022 12:16:47 TR9
2/9/2022 14:18:08 maobil

Address Changes
No Addrass Changes

Priority Changes
No Priority Changes

Alarm Level Changes
No Alarm Level Changes

Activity Log

Type
Response

Respanse

Response
Response

Response

Response
Response
Response
Response

Response

Response

Response

Response

Response

Response
Response

Response

Responss
Response

Respanse
Response
Response

Response
Response
Response
Response
Response
Response

Response

Response

Response
Respanse
Response
Response
Response

Response
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Type
Address

Conf.

10.137.15.12/VisiNetBrowser/Search/IncidentReport.aspx?id=29509102&ds=a

Priority
High

Comments

102 PERSON UNDER LOCOMOTIVE[Shared][Shared]

102 COMMENTS TQO FOLLOW - TRYING TO GET MORE INFO
[Shared)[Shared]

102 RP [S DISPATCH - NOT WITH PT [Shared)[Sharsd]

{Page] was a person hit by a train? [Shared][Shared]

102 COMMENTS TO FOLLOW - RP DOES NOT HAVE FURTHER
INFQ AT THIS [Shared)[Shared)

102 SUBJ POSS HIT BY TRAIN [Shared][Shared]

{Page] Ambulance Responding C10 [Shared]{Shared]

Multi-Agency EMS [ncident #: 202202-014165

102 OCUR 2-3 MIN AGO [Shared]

[Notification) [Fire]-Problem changed from Pre-Alert io A Accident DFD
Vehicle by Fire [Sharad)

[ProQA: Case Eniry Compiste]

Age unknown, Male, Consclousness unknown, Breathing status
unknown.

Problem Description: PERSON HIT BY TRAIN

Chief Complaint: 29, CCText: Traffic Collision / Transportation Incident
[Shared]

[ProQA Dispatch]

Dispatch Level: 29D02 (HIGH MECHANISM (k through t))

Suffix: t (Train/Light rail vs. pedestrian)

Respanse Text: Emergency [Shared]

[ProQA: Key Questions)

1. The incident involves a train/light rail vs. pedestrian. [Shared]
[ProQA: Key Questions]

2. It's not known if chemicals or other hazards are involved, 3. Ii's not
known if anyona is pinned. 4. It's not known if everyone is completely
awake (alert). 5. His injuries are described as other than to a NOT
DANGERQUS area, 6. It's not known if there is SERIOUS bleeding.
{Shared)

[Notification] [Fire]-Problem changed from A Accident DFD Vshicle to
A Bus or Lt Rail by Fire [Sharad]

18053 STAFF WILL MEET RESP AT FRONT OF BLDG TO TAKE TO PT
[Shared)

102 >>>>>> CALLER NAME: BRITTNEY WISNER - PHONE 303-480-

6447 [Shared)

102 SELECTED VEH VS TRAIN [Shared)

102 IT IS PED VS TRAIN [Shared]

102 >>>>>> CALLER CONTACT - YES <<<<<< CALL TAKING
CCOMPLETE [Shared]

{3110ps] has closed their incident [911-22-0057079)

ENutiﬁcationl [Fire]-IS THIS VEH VS TRAIN OR PTY VS TRAIN?
Shared]

THANKS [Shared]

POSS FATAL [Shared]

RRSUPER ADV [Shared]

[Page] Fire cancelled by EMS per ambo 12 need ME [Shared]
WILL NOT REQUIRE EXTRICATION [Shared]

750A INC - 720 201 5380 [Shared]

[Page] Problem changed from Pre-Alert to 29E Traffic/Transportation
AA by EMS {Shared]

WILL BE REMOVING PARTY FROM UNDERNEATH THE TRAIN
[Shared]

RECOVERY COMPLETE [Shared]

DECEASED PT HAS BEEN REMOVED FROM TRAIN, [Shared]
732B - CA [Shared]

{EMS] has closed their incident [202202-014165)

[Fire] has closed their incident [22-016361)

112C - N IC ACCIDENT REPORT FOR VICTIM I
PRONOUNCED 1114/MCVANEY [Shared]
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Date Time

2/9/2022 11:05:17
2/9/2022 11:05:3¢9
2/9/2022 11:05:49
2/9/2022 11:09:24
2/9/2022 11:09:45
2/9/2022 11:11:23
2/9/2022 11:12:24
2/9/2022 11:12:24
2/9/2022 11:12:48
2/9/2022 11:12:50
2/8/2022 11:13:07
2/9/2022 11:14:23
2/9/2022 11:14:40
2/9/2022 11:15:07
21912022 11:15:39
2/9/2022 11:21:51
21912022 11:21:51
2/9/2022 11:21:51
2/8/2022 11:21:55
2/9/2022 11:21:55
2/9/2022 11:21:55
2/9/2022 19:22:31
2/9/2022 11:26:42
2/8/2022 11:29:52
2/9/2022 11:29:52
2/9/2022 11:29.:52
2/9/2022 11:29:52
2/9/2022 11:31:42
2/9/2022 11:34:29
2/9/2022 11:34:44
2/%/2022 11:35:59
21912022 11.37:01
21912022 11:38:05
2/912022 11:38:42
2/9/2022 11:42:22
2/912022 11:43:35
2/9/2022 11:49;30
2/9/2022 11:54:11
21912022 11:57.02
219/2022 11:57:29
2/9/2022 11:59:38
2/9/2022 12:01:19
2/9/2022 12:01:59
21912022 12:02:54
2/9/2022 12:03:12
2/9/2022 12:05:52
2/9/2022 12:05:52
2/8/2022 12:07:48
2/9/2022 12:08:27
2/9/2022 12:09:46
2/9/2022 12:11:09
2/9/2022 12:15:24
2/9/2022 12:16:34
2/9/2022 12:17.06
2/9/2022 12:18:12
2/9/2022 12:42:52
2/9/2022 12:45:27
2/9/2022 12:48:35
2/9/2022 13:08.00
2/9/2022 13:08:59
21812022 13:12:40
2/9/2022 13:38:58

Radio

112C

112D
120A

12D

110A

112C
120A

120A

120A

110A

110A

110A

7328
TOM12
TOM12
TOM11
TOM11
750A

1235

7328

7328

750A

1235
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Activity
MultiAgencyResponse
Read Incident
Dispatched

UserAction
UserAction
UserAction
Dispatched
Dispatched
UserAction
UserAction
Available

Dispatched
UsarAction
UsearAction
At Scene
Respanding

Responding

At Scena

Responding

Rasponding

At Scene

UserAction
Dispatched
Dispalched
Update Seclor
Dispatched
Update Sector
Dispatched
UserAction
UserAclion
UserAction
UserAction
UserAction
UserAction
UserAction
UserAction
UserAction
Read Incident
UserAction
UserAction
Dispalched
UserAction
UserActlion
Premise History Accass
UserAction
Available

Disposition

UserAction
UserAction
Read Incident
UserAction
UserAction
Available

UserAction
Available

Read Incident
UserAction
UserAction
UserAction
UserAction
UserAction
UserAction

Location Log Entry

Originating [nc: EMS Inci#202202-014165

Incident 102 was Marked as Read.
3700 N Globeville Rd [BNSF
RAILWAY - IFO MAIN

BLDG]
User clicked Exit/Save
User clicked Exit/Save
User clicked Exlt/'Save
3700 N Globeville Rd
3700 N Globeville Rd
User clicked ExiVSave
User clicked Exit/Save

3700 N Globeville Rd [BNSF
RAILWAY - [FO MAIN

BLDG]
3700 N Globavilla Rd
User clicked Exit/Save
User clicked Exit'Save
3700 N Globeville Rd

3700 N Globeville Rd [BNSF Status bypassed hy user due lo allowable

RAILWAY - [FO MAIN
BLDG)

status change

3700 N Globeville Rd [BNSF Responding From = W 10th Ave / N Xavier
St.

RAILWAY - IFO MAIN
BLDG|

3700 N Globeville Rd [BNSF
RAILWAY - IFO MAIN
BLDG)

3700 N Glabeville Rd [BNSF Status bypassed by user due to allowable

RAILWAY - IFO MAIN
BLDG]

sialus change

3700 N Globsville Rd [BNSF Responding From = 18300 W Alameda

RAILWAY - IFO MAIN Pkwy [Red Rocks Amphitheater].

BLDG]

3700 N Globeville Rd [BNSF

RAILWAY - IFO MAIN

BLDG]
User clicked Exi/Save

3700 N Globeville Rd

3700 N Globeville Rd

3700 N Globaeville Rd From Sector Clear to PDD1

3700 N Glabeville Rd

3700 N Globeville Rd From Sector Clear to POD1

3700 N Globeville Rd
User clicked Exi/Save
User clicked Exit/Save
User clicked Exit/Save
User clicked Exit/'Save
User clicked Exit/Save
User clicked Exi/Save
User clicked Exit/Save

User clicked Exit/Save
User clicked Exit/Save

Incident 102 was Marked as Read.
User clicked Exil/Save
User clicked Exit/Save
3700 N Globeville Rd
User clicked Exit/Save
User clicked Exit/'Save
Premise History Viewed
User clicked Exit/Save
3700 N Globeville Rd [BNSF
RAILWAY - IFO MAIN
BLDG]
BNSF RAILWAY - IFO MAIN Back Up / Cover Car
BLDG
User clicked Exi/Save

User clicked Exit/Save
Incident 102 was Marked as Read.
User clicked Exit/Save
User clicked Exit/Save
3700 N Globeville Rd [BNSF Unit Cteared From Incident DPD-22-
RAILWAY - IFO MAIN 0067283

BLDG)
User clicked Exit'Save
3700 N Globeville Rd [BNSF Unit Cleared From Incident DPD-22-
RAILWAY - IFO MAIN 0067283
8LDG)
Incident 102 was Marked as Read.
User clicked Exit/Save
User clicked Exit/Save
User clicked Exil/Save
User clicked Exil/Save
User clicked Exit/Save
User clicked ExiVSave

10.137.15.12/VisiNetBrowser/SearchilncideniReport.aspx7id=29509102&ds=a

User
E2179
PCO5001
PC0OS001

PCO5001
PC05476
PC05001
PC05001
PC05001
PC05001
PC05001
PC05001

PC05001
PC05001
PC05001

NCOLO1MPDO

PC05001

PC05001

PCOS001

PCOS5C01

PCO5001

PC05001

PC0O5001
PC05001
PCO05001
PCO5001
PCO5001
PCO05001
PC05001
PC05001
PC05001
PC05001
PC05001
PCOS001
PC05001
PC05162
PCD1485
PCD5162
PCO05355
PC05001
PC05467
PCO5001
PCO5001
PCO5001
PC05355
PC05355

NCOLO1MPDO

NCOLO1MPDO

PC05001
PC05C01
PC05355
PC05466
PC01717
PC05001

PC05001
PCO05001

PC05466
PC01485
PC05001
PC05001
PC05001
PC05001
PC05416
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2/9/2022 14:18:08 112C
2/9/2022 14:18:08 112C
2/9/2022 14:18:43

2/9/2022 16:27:53

21912022 16:27:55

2/912022 16:27:55 TOM12
2/9/2022 16:27:55 TOM11
2/9/2022 18:27:55 110A
2/9/2022 16:27:55 120A
2/1112022  08:07:18

Edit Log

Date Time Field
2/8/2022 11:05:39 Read Call

Custom Time Stamps
No Custom Time Stamps

Custom Data Fields
Description

Report (Y/N)
Founded (Y/N)

Final Type

Study Flag

Attachments
No Attachment

Avallable
Disposition
UserAction

UserAction
Cancel Response

Available
Available
Available
Available
UserAction

Changed From
False

Inform Browser : 20.303.85.1 - Reports - Incident Report

3700 N Globeville Rd [BNSF
RAILWAY - |FQ MAIN
BLDG]
BNSF RAILWAY - IFO MAIN Report Made
BLDG

User clicked Exit/Save

User ¢licked Cancel
BNSF RAILWAY - IFO MAIN Cancellation Reason: D Dispatcher
BLDG

NCOLO1MPDO

NCOLG1MPDO

PC05001
PC05001
PCO05001

Cancellation, Respense Disposition: Report

Made
3700 N Globeville Rd [BNSF Unit Cleared From incident DPD-22- PC05001
RAILWAY - IFO MAIN 0067283
B8LDG]
3700 N Globeville Rd [BNSF Unit Cleared From [ncident DPD-22- PC05001
RAILWAY - IFO MAIN 0067283
BLDG]
3700 N Globeville Rd [BNSF Unit Cleared From Incident DPD-22- PC05001
RAILWAY - IFQ MAIN 0067283
BLDG]
3700 N Globeville Rd [BNSF Unit Cleared From Incident DPD-22- PC05001
RAILWAY - IFO MAIN 0067283
BLDG]
User clicked Exit/Save PC05093
Changed To Reason Table WorkstationUser
True (Response  Response_Master_Incident DSP41P PC05001
Viewer)

Data User

N 7328

Y 732B

(NO DATA) 732B

(NO DATA) 7328

10.137.15.12/VisiNetBrowser/Search/lncidentReport.aspx?id=29500102&ds=a
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